Meziokresni p febor CB-CK

Zpravodajc.16

TJ Nova Ves . B. B
TJ Sokol Sobnov C

- KK Cesky Krumlov B

- TJ Calofrig Borovany B

- TJ Sokol Nové Hrady B
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C

0:0 0-0 (0:0) 16.02.
6:2  2310-2109 (9:313.02.
7:1  2449-2302 (1D5)13.02.

2:6  2274-2372 (5:7) 14.02.

TJ DynamoCeské Buédjovice C - TJ Dynam@eské Budjovice B 17 2351-2465 (4:8) 14.02.

TJ Calofrig Borovany A

Tabulka:
1. TJ DynamoCeské Budjovice B 14 12 0 2
2. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C 14 10 1 3
3. KK Cesky Krumlov B 14 10 0 4
4. TJ Sokol Saimov C 14 10 0 4
5. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady B 15 10
6. TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B 15
7. TJ Calofrig Borovany A 15
8. TJNovaVesC.B.B 14
9. TJ Dynamd’eské Budjovice C 14
10. TJNova Ves d.B.C 14
11. TJ Calofrig Borovany B 15

NejblizSi zapasy:

17. kolo

- TJ Nova Vestu B. C

7:1 2214-1989 (10:2) 14.02.

84,0:28,0 114,5:53,5 2347 24
72,5:39,5 1B355 2340 21
76,0:36,0 107,5:60,5 2378 20
74,5:37,5 105,5:62,5 2314 20
67,0:53,0 ®BEE 2267 20
61,0:59,0 ,08B,0 2265 15
54,5:65,5 7802,0 2184 14
59,6:52,5 90,0:78,0 2292 12
48,0:64,0 78,5:895 2246 9
24,0:88,0 50,5:117,5 2081 3
11,0:109,0,53644,5 2036 0

21.02.13 ¢t 19:30 TJ Calofrig Borovany A - ------- VOLNO---------

20.02.13 st 17:00 TJ Nova Ves u C. B. C - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budgjovice C
19.02.13 ut 18:30 TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice B - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B
21.02.13 ¢ 19:30 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C - TJ Sokol Sobénov C

21.02.13 ¢t 17:00 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady B - T Nova Ves u C. B. B

21.02.13 ¢t 17:00 TI Calofrig Borovany B - KK Cesky Krumlov B

www.jihokus.webnode.cz



KK Cesky Krumlov B

------- VOLNOQO--------- 0 00 O
(0:0)
TINovaVesu C.B.B 2310 6:2 2109 TJ Calofrig Borovany B
(9:3)
PROCHAZKA Lubomir 374 111 348 DVRAKOVA Kateiina
CHURAVY Milan 405 2:0 324 SIMKOVA,Jitka
JARATHOVA Kvéta 400 2:0 364 KOUBOVA Martina
BEDNAR Milan 338 1:1 367 TROSTL Vaclav
VAVRVA Frantisek 362 1:1 379 MAL[K'Josef
VAZA C FrantiSek 431 2:0 327 DVQRAK Petr
rozhod¢i: VAVRA Frantidek
divaku: 6
utkani trvalo: 4:15
TJ Sokol Sob énovC 2449 7:1 2302 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady B
(10,5:1,5)
_ CUTKOVA Olga 414 2.0 384 ZAHOUROVA Renata
CURDOVA Ludmila 436 2:0 386 ALBRECHTOVA Jina
KRTKOVA Jiina 400 2.0 373 RiIHOVA Romana
éEDI\{A Gabriela 396 2:0 349 SPATQVA Jaroslava
KULHANOVA Jaroslava 414 1,5:0,5412 SLADKA Ludmila
LOULOVA alice 389 1:1 398 KRIHA Pavel
rozhodg&i: KULHANOVA Jaroslava
divaku: 3
utkani trvalo: 4:15
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B 2274 2:6 2372 TJ SokolN ové Hrady C
(5:7)
STODOLOVSKY Jan 359 0:2 383 SILMBROD Jan st.
TROUP Ludk 385 11 396 KONAREK i
SVEPES J 328 0:2 392 TOMASEK Libor
KAZDA Ladislav 420 2:0 401 SILMBROD Petr
SVEPES Bohuslav ml. 389 1:1 384 RIHA Karel
393 1:1 416 SILMBROD Michal

ING. ROJDL Marek

rozhodéi: SVOBODA Josef
divaku: 6
utkani trvalo: 4:15




TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud éjovice C 2351 1:7 2465 TJDynamo Ceské Bud éjovice
B
(4:8)
SIVR Josef 381 0:2 407 BEDNXK Stanislav
KOTNAUER Jaroslav 400 0:2 424 VRANA Jan
KRATOCHVIL Zdersk 376 1:1 421 HOMOLKA Jan
MORAVKOVA Jana 339  0:2 416 ONRICH Vit

KUMMELOVA Milena 444 2:0 373 VASEK Tomas

MLEZIVOVA Stanislava 411 1:1 424 KWTON Jifi
rozhodéi: SLAPAK Frantisek
divaka: 10
utkani trvalo: 2:20

TJ Calofrig Borovany A 2214 7:1 1989 TJNovaVesu C.B.C

(10:2)
BICHA Jan 364 2.0 264 JESERDVA Véra
PLACHY Vladimir 365 0:2 391 JACKOV Jan
TROSTL Ji 374 2:0 280 BLAV\HOUDKOVA Jana
JANOCH Jii 325 2:0 322 SKREPA Vladimir
ONDOK Véclav 405  2:0 371 NQVAK Lukas
STODOLOVSKY FrantiSek 381 2:0 361 KIERA Petr

rozhodéi: SLAPAK Frantisek
divaku: 3
utkani trvalo: 2:20

Starty ndhradnik u:

3. start: VASEK Tomas (DynC. B. B, 04891), KOTNAUER Jaroslav (Dy@. B. C, 22608)

2. start: NOVAK Lukas (N. Ves

Pofadi jednotlivc u:

. FERENIK Frantisek

. ZADAK Jakub

. KULHANOVA Jaroslava
. SILMBROD Michal
VRANA Jan

. SVOBODA Josef

. KUMMELOVA Milena
. HOMOLKA Jan

. KRIHA Pavel

. TICHY Tomas

. BEDNAR Milan

. GRZNARIKOVA Jitka
. VAZAC Frantisek

. SLADKY Stanislav

. DOUBEK Libor

. BETUSTIAK Filip

. ING. ROJDL Marek
.CUTKOVA Olga

. VASEK Tomas

C, 23167)

C. Krumlov B B 4220
C. Krumlov B B 409,1
Saimov C C 408,5
N. Hrady C C 404,1
DynC.B.BB 403,0
T.Sviny BB 401,9
Dyn.C.B.CC 401,0
DynC.B.BB 400,1
N. Hrady B B 399,4
C. Krumlov B B 395,9
N. Ves BB 395,7
Sobnov C C 395,4
N. Ves BB 394,3
N. Hrady C C 393,6
C. Krumlov B B 393,0
N. Hrady C C 392,9
T.SvinyBB 392,0
Sokgnov C C 391,3
DynC.B.BB 391,0
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SILMBROD Jan st.
KONAREK Ji
MARKYTANOVA Irena
KVETON Jiif
MALOVANY Jiif
BEDNARIK Stanislav
KLOJDOVA Martina
PROCHAZKA Lubomir
SILMBROD Petr
ONDOK Vaclav
ZAHOUROVA Renata
JACKOV Jan
ALBRECHTOVA Jiina
HAJDUCHOVA Jitka
CHURAVY Milan
TROUP Ludk

KRIHA Karel
KRIHOVA Tereza
SEDIVA Gabriela
ONLRICH Vit
SLADKA Ludmila
CURDOVA Ludmila
VAVRA FrantiSek
SIVR Josef
MORAVEC Milos
TROSTL Ji

PLACHY Vladimir
KOVAR Toméas
MARHOUN Jan
STODOLOVSKY Jan
LOULOVA alice
TESAROVA Véclava

STODOLOVSKY Frantisek

JARATHOVA Kwta
KRIHOVA Romana
SVEPES Bohuslav
DVORAK Petr

BICHA Petr
VOTRUBA Jan
KUCERA Petr
BEDRIOVA Marcela
SVEPES Bohuslav ml.
MORAVKOVA Jana
TROSTL Vaclav
SPATOVA Jaroslava
BICHA Jan

SIMKOVA Jitka
SKQREPA Vladimir
KRATOCHYVIL zZderk
DVORAKOVA Katetina
JANOCH 3

MALIK Josef
KOUBOVA Martina
JESENIOVA Véra
SIMEK Milan
BLAHOUDKOVA Jana
BRODSKY Daniel

N. Hrady C C
N. Hrady C C
Dyn.C.B.CC
Dyn.C.B.BB
T.Sviny BB
DynC.B.BB

DynC.B.CC
N.VesBB

N. Hrady C C
Borovany A A

N. Hrady B B

N.VesCC
N. Hrady B B
C. Krumlov B B
N.VesBB
T.Sviny BB
N. Hrady C C
N. Hrady B B

Saimov C C
Dyn.C.B.BB
N. Hrady B B
Soknov C C

N.VesBB

DyrC.B.CC
C. Krumlov B B
Borovany A A
Borovany A A
N.VesBB

N. Hrady C C

T. Sviny BB
Sobnov C C
N.VesCC

Borovany A A
N.VesBB
N. Hrady B B

T. Sviny BB
Borovany B B
Borovany A A

T.SvinyBB

N.VesCC

N. Hrady B B
T.SvinyBB

DynC.B.CC
Borovany B B

N. Hrady B B
Borovany A A
Borovany B B
N.VesCC
Dyn.C.B.CC
Borovany B B
Borovany A A
Borovany B B
Borovany B B
N.VesCC
Borovany B B
N.VesCC
DynC. B. BB

390,9
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388.,8
388,0
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387,3
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378,1
376,6
373,5
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343,1
339,9
338,5
333,6
327,5
308,9
290,6
269,8
434,0
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5/5
4/6
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1/4



VAVRA Frantidek
MLEZIVOVA Stanislava
CABELOVA Markéta ml.
TOMASEK Libor
VASEK Jan

KAZDA Ladislav
KOTNAUER Lukéa$
KRIHA Tomas
SVABOVA Eva
KRTKOVA Jitina
NEKOLA Jiii

VASICEK Frantigek
MLEZIVOVA Stanislava
KOTNAUER Jaroslav
SVAB Josef

NOVAK Lukéas
SOUKUP Jingich
RUPRECHTOVA Anna
SVEPES J
HLUSTIKOVA Magdaléna
BECAK Pavel
BLAHOUDEK Petr
ALDORFOVA Lenka
SIMEK Petr

T.Sviny BB
DynC.B.CC
Sobnov C C
N. Hrady C C
DynC.B.BB
T. Sviny BB
DynC.B.CC
N. Hrady B B
N.VesCC
Solkgnov C C
Dyn.C.B.BB
N.VesBB
DynC.B.BB
DyrC.B.CC
N.VesCC
N.VesCC
Borovany A A
DynC.B.CC
T.Sviny BB
Borovany B B
C. Krumlov B B
N.VesCC
Borovany B B
Borovany B B

427,1
411,3
394,0

387,3
383,5
377,7
369,8

368,8

365,0
365,0
362,3

362,0
359,0
358,0

355,5

355,0
355,0
353,4
351,7

351,0
350,5

342,6

335,2

252,0

2/5
1/4
1/6

3/6
214
3/5
214

3/5

2/5
3/6
214

1/6
1/4
1/4

3/5

215
1/4
2/4
3/5

1/6
2/6

3/5

3/6

1/6



